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327 PRUDON ROMAIN Ac Chenove 00:32:56:0 SEM1 1 18.21 00:00:00

203 BOURGEOIS DIMITRI Ea Macon 00:33:48:0 ESM2 1 17.75 00:00:52

266 CALLIER ROMAIN Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 00:33:56:0 SEM3 2 17.68 00:01:00

271 CHASTEL DIDIER Ac Ondaine Firminy 00:34:01:0 V1M4 1 17.63 00:01:05

61 MARLOT SYLVAIN As Tournus * 00:34:10:0 SEM5 3 17.56 00:01:14

321 JEANDROT NICOLAS Dijon Uc* 00:34:18:0 SEM6 4 17.49 00:01:22

335 COMTE JEREMY 00:34:32:0 SEM7 5 17.37 00:01:36

24 SEIGNEURET YOANN Lons Athletique Club 00:34:42:0 SEM8 6 17.29 00:01:46

270 IMBERT MICKAEL Eacc Dompierre 00:34:59:0 SEM9 7 17.15 00:02:03

161 DUCROUX ANTOINE Ea Macon 00:35:21:0 CAM10 1 16.97 00:02:25

318 LAMY VINCENT Semur Athletisme Aventure 00:35:29:0 SEM11 8 16.90 00:02:33

34 COTTANCIN PASCAL 00:35:38:0 SEM12 9 16.83 00:02:42

165 BARON SEBASTIEN Athle Calade Val De Saone * 00:35:40:0 SEM13 10 16.82 00:02:44

314 DURAND PAUL Pont De Vaux 01 Pulsion 00:35:49:0 V1M14 2 16.75 00:02:53

295 PAUGET GERALD 00:36:05:0 SEM15 11 16.62 00:03:09

278 MINNITI ANTONY Louhans Athletic Club 00:36:08:0 SEM16 12 16.60 00:03:12

113 BERLAND DENIS Ua Charolais Brionnais 00:36:10:0 V1M17 3 16.58 00:03:14

222 FEBVRE JEREMY Pont De Vaux 01 Pulsion 00:36:16:0 SEM18 13 16.54 00:03:20

281 RISBEC FLORIAN Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 00:36:16:0 SEM19 14 16.54 00:03:20

264 ZABLOCKI ERIC 00:36:29:0 V1M20 4 16.44 00:03:33

279 ARMANGAU FREDERIC 00:36:37:0 V1M21 5 16.38 00:03:41

313 VUILLOD DAMIEN 00:36:41:0 V1M22 6 16.35 00:03:45

351 GRAIBIS AHMED Grand Chalon Athletisme 00:36:43:0 V1M23 7 16.34 00:03:47

342 PIRAT FRANCK 00:36:52:0 V1M24 8 16.27 00:03:56

106 MOME JEAN-PHILIPPE Ea Macon 00:36:53:0 V1M25 9 16.26 00:03:57

137 DUSSABLY STEPHANE 00:37:04:0 SEM26 15 16.18 00:04:08

305 BALLANDRAS ANTHONY As Tournus * 00:37:05:0 SEM27 16 16.17 00:04:09

70 JOLY MICHEL 00:37:18:0 V1M28 10 16.08 00:04:22

159 CHATEM NASSAR 00:37:23:0 SEM29 17 16.04 00:04:27

91 GILBERT STEPHANE 00:37:26:0 SEM30 18 16.02 00:04:30

324 AL BARGAAWY SALMAN 00:37:30:0 SEM31 19 16 00:04:34

155 PILLON LUDOVIC 00:37:35:0 SEM32 20 15.96 00:04:39

286 GAMEZ LAURENT Athle Calade Val De Saone * 00:37:41:0 V1M33 11 15.92 00:04:45

376 MORVAN SYLVIE Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 00:37:44:0 SEF34 1 15.90 00:04:48

26 AH-HONE TEVA 00:38:03:0 CAM35 2 15.76 00:05:07

329 TERRIER SEBASTIEN 00:38:04:0 SEM36 21 15.76 00:05:08

374 BRU FREDERIC 00:38:12:0 SEM37 22 15.70 00:05:16

95 BODILLARD JEROME 00:38:17:0 SEM38 23 15.67 00:05:21

275 PITOU JULIEN 00:38:22:0 SEM39 24 15.63 00:05:26

301 SABRIE ANAIS Athle Calade Val De Saone * 00:38:24:0 JUF40 1 15.62 00:05:28

320 BEACCO BRUNO 00:38:27:0 V1M41 12 15.60 00:05:31

373 CLUZEL CEDRIC Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 00:38:31:0 SEM42 25 15.57 00:05:35

243 PICARD LIONEL 00:38:33:0 V1M43 13 15.56 00:05:37

151 MEY CELINE Pont De Vaux 01 Pulsion 00:38:37:0 V1F44 1 15.53 00:05:41
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310 LAPALUD DAMIEN Athle Calade Val De Saone * 00:38:42:0 V1M45 14 15.50 00:05:46

348 ALLALI MOHAMED Ea Macon 00:38:47:0 CAM46 3 15.47 00:05:51

265 DOLE MARINA Entente Jura Centre Athletisme 00:38:47:0 SEF47 2 15.47 00:05:51

138 MICHAUD ARNAUD Ua Charolais Brionnais 00:38:54:0 V1M48 15 15.42 00:05:58

211 RAVINET MAXENCE 00:39:00:0 JUM49 1 15.38 00:06:04

52 MARGUIN JORDAN 00:39:03:0 SEM50 26 15.36 00:06:07

263 CARASCO PAUL Ac Ondaine Firminy 00:39:05:0 V2M51 1 15.35 00:06:09

328 BOUAYYAD ADILE 00:39:14:0 SEM52 27 15.29 00:06:18

143 LEBAS FREDERIC 00:39:17:0 SEM53 28 15.27 00:06:21

315 BLANCHARD CYRIL Ua Charolais Brionnais 00:39:30:0 SEM54 29 15.18 00:06:34

367 BONNARDOT ALEXIS 00:39:32:0 JUM55 2 15.17 00:06:36

226 BRUILLOT OLIVIER Ea Macon 00:39:37:0 CAM56 4 15.14 00:06:41

210 NIMMEGEERS JEAN-YVES 00:39:40:0 V1M57 16 15.12 00:06:44

268 BASSET BERTRAND 00:39:41:0 V1M58 17 15.11 00:06:45

298 MOREL ALEXANDRE 00:39:50:0 SEM59 30 15.06 00:06:54

287 MORVAN EMMANUEL Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 00:39:51:0 SEM60 31 15.05 00:06:55

285 CHEVALIER VINCENT Athle Calade Val De Saone * 00:39:52:0 V1M61 18 15.05 00:06:56

325 CARTAL JEROME Ua Charolais Brionnais 00:39:55:0 SEM62 32 15.03 00:06:59

45 COUCHOUX GAETAN 00:40:17:0 SEM63 33 14.89 00:07:21

254 SERVIGNAT THIERRY 00:40:20:0 V1M64 19 14.87 00:07:24

231 MOISSONNIER MICKAEL 00:40:28:0 SEM65 34 14.82 00:07:32

380 VERNATON DAVID 00:40:30:0 SEM66 35 14.81 00:07:34

379 COURTIAL ANDREAS 00:40:33:0 ESM67 2 14.79 00:07:37

63 CHEVALIER JEAN LUC 00:40:39:0 V2M68 2 14.76 00:07:43

184 FONTIMPE DIDIER 00:40:43:0 V2M69 3 14.73 00:07:47

294 HYVER LAURENT Entente Sud Lyonnais* 00:40:47:0 V1M70 20 14.71 00:07:51

142 GENEVRIER JEROME 00:40:50:0 V1M71 21 14.69 00:07:54

22 CROIZET DAVID 00:40:52:0 V1M72 22 14.68 00:07:56

248 RABUEL SEBASTIEN 00:40:53:0 SEM73 36 14.67 00:07:57

262 VYON BROUSSAILLE GUY 00:40:57:0 V2M74 4 14.65 00:08:01

76 SALL ABDE 00:41:00:0 V1M75 23 14.63 00:08:04

102 BADET RODOLPHE 00:41:01:0 SEM76 37 14.62 00:08:05

55 FEVRE ANTOINE 00:41:04:0 SEM77 38 14.61 00:08:08

272 PHILIBERT PATRICK 00:41:13:0 V2M78 5 14.55 00:08:17

284 ROUX DIDIER Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 00:41:15:0 V2M79 6 14.54 00:08:19

38 CHEVALIER CLEMENT 00:41:17:0 SEM80 39 14.53 00:08:21

144 HATTE SEBASTIEN 00:41:21:0 SEM81 40 14.51 00:08:25

65 BONNAT REGIS 00:41:23:0 V1M82 24 14.49 00:08:27

118 LAROUBLE FLAVIEN 00:41:28:0 SEM83 41 14.46 00:08:32

349 BATAILLARD MICKAEL 00:41:29:0 V1M84 25 14.46 00:08:33

81 EMPRIN BENOIT 00:41:31:0 SEM85 42 14.45 00:08:35

370 ROZIER PATRICK 00:41:36:0 V1M86 26 14.42 00:08:40

125 DUFOUR DENIS Asvel Villeurbanne* 00:41:39:0 V2M87 7 14.40 00:08:43

238 PINTO MANUEL Ea Macon 00:41:40:0 V1M88 27 14.4 00:08:44
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304 KARSENTY LIONEL Athle Calade Val De Saone * 00:41:44:0 V1M89 28 14.37 00:08:48

257 GOYON FRANCIS 00:41:45:0 SEM90 43 14.37 00:08:49

153 GOUJON YANNICK 00:41:46:0 V1M91 29 14.36 00:08:50

89 BERUJON EMMANUEL 00:41:48:0 SEM92 44 14.35 00:08:52

229 SCHMIDT ADRIEN 00:41:48:0 SEM93 45 14.35 00:08:52

233 ZUCCALLI ROMAIN 00:41:49:0 SEM94 46 14.34 00:08:53

269 BELAIN CHRISTOPHE Eacc Dompierre 00:41:50:0 V1M95 30 14.34 00:08:54

168 ASPILLAGA OLIVIER 00:41:51:0 V1M96 31 14.33 00:08:55

19 GUINOT NOEL 00:41:56:0 SEM97 47 14.30 00:09:00

179 BERNARD CEDRIC 00:42:01:0 SEM98 48 14.28 00:09:05

66 CRETIN GILLES Pont De Vaux 01 Pulsion 00:42:01:0 V1M99 32 14.28 00:09:05

251 DECHER THOMAS 00:42:02:0 SEM100 49 14.27 00:09:06

355 SEGAUD CHRISTOPHE 00:42:08:0 V1M101 33 14.24 00:09:12

209 COLTEL LOIC 00:42:11:0 SEM102 50 14.22 00:09:15

130 GROS PHILIPPE 00:42:11:0 V2M103 8 14.22 00:09:15

365 NAVARRO JULIEN 00:42:14:0 SEM104 51 14.20 00:09:18

27 AH-HONE PIERRE 00:42:15:0 V1M105 34 14.20 00:09:19

150 PEGON GERALD 00:42:20:0 V1M106 35 14.17 00:09:24

99 DITTBERNER LAURE Dijon Uc* 00:42:22:0 ESF107 1 14.16 00:09:26

90 DUCOTE FREDERIC 00:42:30:0 V1M108 36 14.11 00:09:34

136 CHAMBRE SYLVAIN Asvel Villeurbanne* 00:42:33:0 SEM109 52 14.10 00:09:37

135 MATRAS JOEL Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 00:42:34:0 V3M110 1 14.09 00:09:38

37 PALOMARES CHRISTIAN Asvel Villeurbanne* 00:42:44:0 V1M111 37 14.04 00:09:48

115 RINGUET CENDRA Athle Bourgogne Sud 00:42:45:0 V1F112 2 14.03 00:09:49

356 THIVENT SYLVAIN 00:42:50:0 V2M113 9 14.00 00:09:54

293 GIBIOT CHARLES JOSEPH 00:42:53:0 V2M114 10 13.99 00:09:57

240 PEREIRA-RIOS NICOLAS 00:42:54:0 SEM115 53 13.98 00:09:58

292 PONCET PATRICK 00:42:55:0 V2M116 11 13.98 00:09:59

297 PINSON MICHEL 00:43:00:0 V4M117 1 13.95 00:10:04

30 PEGON ARNAUD 00:43:06:0 V1M118 38 13.92 00:10:10

360 MARTIN DANIEL 00:43:09:0 V2M119 12 13.90 00:10:13

234 MULLER VINCENT 00:43:11:0 V1M120 39 13.89 00:10:15

221 ZABE HUGO 00:43:13:0 CAM121 5 13.88 00:10:17

241 CARIN CYRIL 00:43:19:0 V1M122 40 13.85 00:10:23

156 MOREAU NICOLAS 00:43:24:0 JUM123 3 13.82 00:10:28

206 COMBIER ALEXIS 00:43:24:0 SEM124 54 13.82 00:10:28

112 LAGRANGE JEROME 00:43:25:0 V1M125 41 13.81 00:10:29

166 PETIT MICHEL Athle Calade Val De Saone * 00:43:26:0 V2M126 13 13.81 00:10:30

273 GUILLEMAUT ELISABETH 00:43:28:0 V1F127 3 13.80 00:10:32

204 RULENCE QUENTIN 00:43:35:0 JUM128 4 13.76 00:10:39

331 PANAY AURELIEN 00:43:46:0 SEM130 55 13.70 00:10:50

82 ALEXANDRE WILLIAM 00:43:46:0 V1M129 42 13.70 00:10:50

36 NOWAK DAVID 00:43:51:0 SEM131 56 13.68 00:10:55

347 MENNECIER ALEXANDRA Athle Calade Val De Saone * 00:43:53:0 V1F132 4 13.67 00:10:57
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277 SEIGNEURET PASCAL 00:44:11:0 V2M133 14 13.57 00:11:15

377 COURTIAL ERIC 00:44:11:0 V2M134 15 13.57 00:11:15

111 SCHMIDT ANDRE 00:44:14:0 V1M135 43 13.56 00:11:18

57 DENIS FLORENT 00:44:23:0 V1M136 44 13.51 00:11:27

252 DUPUIS VINCENT 00:44:25:0 SEM137 57 13.50 00:11:29

154 MARTIN LAURENT 00:44:25:0 V1M138 45 13.50 00:11:29

368 MICHAUD EDDY 00:44:26:0 V1M139 46 13.50 00:11:30

43 BOUVAREL CYRIL 00:44:28:0 SEM140 58 13.49 00:11:32

181 DUREUIL ALEXIS 00:44:29:0 ESM141 3 13.48 00:11:33

53 DUMAS PATRICK 00:44:34:0 V2M142 16 13.46 00:11:38

175 FRANSIOLI JEAN-MARC 00:44:38:0 V1M143 47 13.44 00:11:42

205 RULENCE ERIC 00:44:41:0 V1M144 48 13.42 00:11:45

96 RHETY HELENE Ea Macon 00:44:43:0 V1F145 5 13.41 00:11:47

306 BEGONIN ALAIN Grand Chalon Athletisme 00:44:43:0 V2M146 17 13.41 00:11:47

256 BEREZIAT FABIEN 00:44:51:0 CAM147 6 13.37 00:11:55

33 CALLIONI ALAIN 00:44:56:0 V2M148 18 13.35 00:12:00

303 CARRERAS FRANCIS Athle Calade Val De Saone * 00:44:57:0 V2M149 19 13.34 00:12:01

178 GIGNOUX-CHRISTOPH ANTOINE 00:45:01:0 SEM150 59 13.32 00:12:05

23 LANEYRIE REMI Ea Macon 00:45:03:0 SEM152 60 13.31 00:12:07

196 PICARD SERGE 00:45:03:0 V1M151 49 13.31 00:12:07

220 VAN GORP MARC 00:45:07:0 SEM153 61 13.29 00:12:11

339 BONNOT JACQUES 00:45:08:0 V2M154 20 13.29 00:12:12

97 PY CYRIL 00:45:10:0 V1M155 50 13.28 00:12:14

362 GUITTON CEDRIC 00:45:14:0 SEM156 62 13.26 00:12:18

16 SAKREF KALIL 00:45:14:0 V1M157 51 13.26 00:12:18

85 BLANCO-GOMEZ GERALD 00:45:15:0 SEM158 63 13.25 00:12:19

261 ALONSO PASCALE 00:45:20:0 V1F159 6 13.23 00:12:24

296 CEVRERO ANNIE Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 00:45:28:0 V1F160 7 13.19 00:12:32

148 BECHET CLEMENT 00:45:37:0 JUM161 5 13.15 00:12:41

378 COURTIAL EDWIN 00:45:37:0 SEM162 64 13.15 00:12:41

250 JAMBON PIERRE 00:45:38:0 V3M163 2 13.14 00:12:42

337 COMTE BENJAMIN 00:45:39:0 SEM164 65 13.14 00:12:43

160 BUCHET SEBASTIEN 00:45:41:0 SEM165 66 13.13 00:12:45

79 GIROUD NICOLAS 00:45:44:0 SEM166 67 13.11 00:12:48

316 SIGNORET STEPHANE 00:45:49:0 V1M168 52 13.09 00:12:53

32 SANLAVILLE MARC 00:45:49:0 V3M167 3 13.09 00:12:53

50 JOBLOT FRANCOIS 00:45:51:0 V1M169 53 13.08 00:12:55

141 CHARVET CHRISTIAN 00:45:52:0 V2M170 21 13.08 00:12:56

291 ROHARD NICOLAS 00:45:55:0 SEM171 68 13.06 00:12:59

239 PEREIRA-RIOS ALAIN Course A Pied Bugey 00:46:07:0 V2M172 22 13.01 00:13:11

387 NEMOND CHRISTIAN 00:46:08:0 V1M173 54 13.00 00:13:12

237 CHAINTRON HUBERT 00:46:13:0 V3M174 4 12.98 00:13:17

98 ROSSIER BENOIT 00:46:16:0 SEM175 69 12.96 00:13:20

157 SIMON CHRISTOPHE 00:46:17:0 V1M176 55 12.96 00:13:21
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47 LE GUENNE OLIVIER 00:46:21:0 SEM177 70 12.94 00:13:25

357 MORIN MELISSA Aj Auxerre Section Marathon 00:46:25:0 SEF179 3 12.92 00:13:29

246 MOLL FREDERIC 00:46:25:0 V1M178 56 12.92 00:13:29

358 FEBVRE NICOLAS Aj Auxerre Section Marathon 00:46:26:0 SEM180 71 12.92 00:13:30

317 PRADEL FREDERIC 00:46:30:0 V1M181 57 12.90 00:13:34

372 RAULT BAPTISTE 00:46:31:0 SEM182 72 12.89 00:13:35

187 CARAYON JULIEN 00:46:34:0 SEM183 73 12.88 00:13:38

201 RODOT EMMANUEL 00:46:34:0 V1M184 58 12.88 00:13:38

41 MENENDEZ JEAN BATISTE 00:46:37:0 SEM185 74 12.87 00:13:41

202 BOURGEOIS JEAN-PAUL 00:46:40:0 V2M186 23 12.85 00:13:44

235 FEY MICHEL 00:46:45:0 V1M187 59 12.83 00:13:49

359 BERNARD RENE 00:46:47:0 V2M188 24 12.82 00:13:51

146 PAKULA NATHALIE 00:46:52:0 V1F189 8 12.80 00:13:56

213 MIGNARD MARCEL 00:46:56:0 V3M190 5 12.78 00:14:00

93 BERNE JULIEN 00:47:04:0 SEM191 75 12.74 00:14:08

247 PROMONET ALICE 00:47:06:0 SEF192 4 12.73 00:14:10

69 THEVENET JEAN CLAUDE 00:47:06:0 V3M193 6 12.73 00:14:10

60 MARTINET JEAN-PAUL Pont De Vaux 01 Pulsion 00:47:11:0 V3M194 7 12.71 00:14:15

68 CARRIAS CEDRIC 00:47:12:0 SEM195 76 12.71 00:14:16

280 DESHENRY ALAIN 00:47:16:0 V2M196 25 12.69 00:14:20

169 PARNET JEROME 00:47:21:0 V1M197 60 12.67 00:14:25

51 MARMORAT DAVID 00:47:22:0 SEM198 77 12.66 00:14:26

193 BOURDON OLIVIER 00:47:24:0 SEM199 78 12.65 00:14:28

312 CORNU JEAN MICHEL 00:47:35:0 V2M200 26 12.60 00:14:39

191 BERNOLLIN FREDERIC 00:47:37:0 SEM201 79 12.60 00:14:41

145 VAISSAUD DANIEL 00:47:40:0 V1M202 61 12.58 00:14:44

383 RAICHON PATRU GERALDINE 00:47:44:0 V1F203 9 12.56 00:14:48

163 EGLEME JEAN-MARC 00:47:44:0 V2M204 27 12.56 00:14:48

42 LEPETI NICOLAS 00:47:48:0 SEM205 80 12.55 00:14:52

341 BROYER ISABELLE 00:47:49:0 SEF206 5 12.54 00:14:53

94 LUCCHETTI CHRISTOPHE 00:47:54:0 V1M207 62 12.52 00:14:58

56 FEVRE JEAN CLAUDE 00:47:55:0 V2M208 28 12.52 00:14:59

139 WALA BERNARD 00:48:03:0 V2M209 29 12.48 00:15:07

288 SZADECZKI ELISABETH 00:48:07:0 V2F210 1 12.46 00:15:11

307 BALLANDRAS GEORGES 00:48:14:0 V4M211 2 12.43 00:15:18

1 CHAVY PIERRE EMMANUEL 00:48:17:0 SEM212 81 12.42 00:15:21

190 LE DOUJET MICHEL 00:48:19:0 V2M213 30 12.41 00:15:23

255 BEREZIAT SERGE 00:48:24:0 V2M214 31 12.39 00:15:28

366 DELATTRE STEPHANE 00:48:25:0 V1M215 63 12.39 00:15:29

354 BANON SANDRINE 00:48:26:0 SEF216 6 12.38 00:15:30

388 TEPPE FRANCK Ea Macon 00:48:28:0 ESM217 4 12.37 00:15:32

86 PHILIPPE NORBERT Lyon Athletisme* 00:48:34:0 V2M218 32 12.35 00:15:38

199 LEROY SANDY 00:48:35:0 V1F219 10 12.34 00:15:39

87 DOUSSOT THIERRY 00:48:35:0 V2M220 33 12.34 00:15:39
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283 BAPTISTA MARIE-CLAIRE Ea Macon 00:48:36:0 ESF221 2 12.34 00:15:40

340 BREVIERE OLIVIER 00:48:36:0 SEM222 82 12.34 00:15:40

54 PITOU NICOLAS 00:48:38:0 SEM223 83 12.33 00:15:42

276 GUERIN YANN 00:48:39:0 V1M224 64 12.33 00:15:43

212 PETIT JEAN-PIERRE 00:48:46:0 V3M225 8 12.30 00:15:50

253 ESQUIS ANNE-LAURE Ea Macon 00:48:49:0 V1F226 11 12.29 00:15:53

217 DA CRUZ VICTOR 00:48:50:0 V2M227 34 12.28 00:15:54

180 AKEL FOUAD 00:48:51:0 V1M228 65 12.28 00:15:55

171 PARNET LOUIS 00:49:01:0 CAM229 7 12.24 00:16:05

319 GAIDON JEAN LOUP 00:49:02:0 V2M230 35 12.23 00:16:06

13 PAUTET FREDERIC 00:49:05:0 V1M231 66 12.22 00:16:09

72 VERNOUX MAGALI 00:49:07:0 V1F232 12 12.21 00:16:11

369 BONNARDOT MARTINE Athle Bourgogne Sud 00:49:10:0 V2F233 2 12.20 00:16:14

311 BERGERIS ERIC 00:49:12:0 SEM234 84 12.19 00:16:16

236 COTTANCIN MYRIAM 00:49:17:0 SEF235 7 12.17 00:16:21

343 BRANTUS PIERRE 00:49:20:0 V1M236 67 12.16 00:16:24

323 MORAWSKI HELENA 00:49:22:0 SEF237 8 12.15 00:16:26

361 CHATARD OLIVIER 00:49:26:0 V1M238 68 12.13 00:16:30

230 BRIAN BERNARD 00:49:27:0 V1M239 69 12.13 00:16:31

100 LEBRUN VICTORIEN 00:49:31:0 SEM241 85 12.11 00:16:35

267 JACQUES MARC Grand Chalon Athletisme 00:49:31:0 V2M240 36 12.11 00:16:35

122 REJOL FREDERIC 00:49:32:0 V1M242 70 12.11 00:16:36

289 WEBER SALOME 00:49:42:0 ESF243 3 12.07 00:16:46

71 DUBREUIL SYLVIE 00:49:45:0 V1F244 13 12.06 00:16:49

302 LAPRAY PASCAL 00:49:53:0 V2M245 37 12.02 00:16:57

152 PICOD SOPHIE Ea Macon 00:49:58:0 V1F246 14 12.00 00:17:02

244 LAFOREST THIERRY 00:50:00:0 V2M247 38 12 00:17:04

189 METIVIER GUILLAUME 00:50:08:0 SEM248 86 11.96 00:17:12

183 CROTTE STEPHANE 00:50:08:0 SEM249 87 11.96 00:17:12

133 CHAMBARD ERIC 00:50:10:0 V1M250 71 11.96 00:17:14

101 CHAFFAUD CEDRIC 00:50:22:0 SEM251 88 11.91 00:17:26

188 METIVIER JOANA 00:50:33:0 SEF252 9 11.86 00:17:37

21 LETOURNEAUX QUENTIN 00:50:49:0 JUM253 6 11.80 00:17:53

18 THOMAS AURELIE Em Bourges 00:50:49:0 SEF254 10 11.80 00:17:53

326 FOURRIER JEAN PIERRE 00:51:02:0 V3M255 9 11.75 00:18:06

259 DURAND PHILIPPE 00:51:12:0 V2M256 39 11.71 00:18:16

92 GILBERT SEVERINE 00:51:16:0 SEF258 11 11.70 00:18:20

176 BOURGE HERVE 00:51:16:0 V1M257 72 11.70 00:18:20

84 CHIROUZE CYRIL 00:51:17:0 SEM259 89 11.69 00:18:21

162 EGLEME CORALINE Ea Macon 00:51:20:0 ESF260 4 11.68 00:18:24

2 DANDRE ROMAIN 00:51:35:0 SEM261 90 11.63 00:18:39

28 AUDET DANIEL 00:51:40:0 SEM262 91 11.61 00:18:44

109 REVIRON OLIVIER 00:51:47:0 V1M263 73 11.58 00:18:51

208 VESSOT GEORGES 00:51:49:0 V1M264 74 11.57 00:18:53
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Gen. Doss Nom Prenom Temps CatClCt Ecart 1erClub Moy

10km

177 SCHAUVING SEBASTIEN 00:51:52:0 V1M265 75 11.56 00:18:56

134 SABRE CHRISTINE 00:51:57:0 V2F266 3 11.54 00:19:01

200 LEPRINCE MATHIAS 00:51:58:0 SEM267 92 11.54 00:19:02

128 FORAS LUDOVIC 00:52:03:0 SEM268 93 11.52 00:19:07

107 CHASSING MARIE  LINE 00:52:05:0 V1F269 15 11.52 00:19:09

242 BATTISTON NELLY 00:52:07:0 SEF270 12 11.51 00:19:11

330 VALETTE LAURENCE 00:52:17:0 V2F271 4 11.47 00:19:21

332 NUGIER JEAN 00:52:17:0 V2M272 40 11.47 00:19:21

219 ROSSIGNOLI NADINE 00:52:25:0 V1F273 16 11.44 00:19:29

78 DAUGE BRUNO 00:52:25:0 V1M274 76 11.44 00:19:29

364 COOCHE ALEXANDRE 00:52:28:0 V2M275 41 11.43 00:19:32

75 MAZOT REGIS 00:52:28:0 V2M276 42 11.43 00:19:32

223 WOOG MARIE-LAURE 00:52:29:0 SEF277 13 11.43 00:19:33

123 REVOL STEPHANE 00:52:51:0 SEM278 94 11.35 00:19:55

73 BEZET NICOLAS 00:52:55:0 V1M279 77 11.33 00:19:59

363 CALAMUSA JEAN 00:53:07:0 V3M280 10 11.29 00:20:11

31 MIRA FRANCK 00:53:22:0 V1M281 78 11.24 00:20:26

164 MERIEUX JEAN-PAUL 00:53:27:0 V4M282 3 11.22 00:20:31

346 FERRAND SEBASTIEN 00:53:45:0 V1M283 79 11.16 00:20:49

158 RODRIGUES DINA FLOR 00:53:52:0 V1F284 17 11.13 00:20:56

375 PERNIN DOMINIQUE 00:54:02:0 V1M285 80 11.10 00:21:06

224 DRAVERT JOCELYNE 00:54:05:0 V2F286 5 11.09 00:21:09

333 BENDJELLOUI MOHAMED 00:54:06:0 V3M287 11 11.09 00:21:10

322 LAVALETTE LUCAS 00:54:09:0 SEM288 95 11.08 00:21:13

132 FILLARDET FREDERIC 00:54:19:0 SEM289 96 11.04 00:21:23

104 GUEURCE YVES 00:54:22:0 SEM290 97 11.03 00:21:26

353 LEVASSEUR BERENICE 00:54:27:0 SEF291 14 11.01 00:21:31

114 GARCIA FRANCOIS 00:54:30:0 V1M292 81 11.00 00:21:34

282 DUMAY CORINE Sans Bornes Saint Didier Sur C 00:54:33:0 V1F293 18 10.99 00:21:37

232 LIOCHON THIERRY 00:54:35:0 V1M294 82 10.99 00:21:39

258 LEBORNE DANIEL 00:54:43:0 V3M295 12 10.96 00:21:47

9 GREGOIRE DELPHINE 00:54:44:0 SEF296 15 10.96 00:21:48

105 DUMONCHEL MORGAN 00:54:49:0 SEM297 98 10.94 00:21:53

214 VERNOUX LIONEL 00:54:53:0 V1M298 83 10.93 00:21:57

167 CINQUIN CHRISTINE 00:55:02:0 V3F299 1 10.90 00:22:06

350 GUYON LAURENCE Grand Chalon Athletisme 00:55:11:0 V1F300 19 10.87 00:22:15

80 RICHARD GAETAN 00:55:12:0 SEM301 99 10.86 00:22:16

274 CROZE FLORENCE 00:55:14:0 SEF302 16 10.86 00:22:18

74 ROLLET FLORENCE 00:55:38:0 V1F303 20 10.78 00:22:42

140 LE JEUNE ROBERT As Tournus * 00:55:39:0 V3M304 13 10.78 00:22:43

371 LAGARRIGUE SERGE 00:55:41:0 V3M305 14 10.77 00:22:45

40 JACQUEMIN THIERRY 00:55:44:0 V2M306 43 10.76 00:22:48

382 CALARD LAURENCE 00:55:51:0 V1F307 21 10.74 00:22:55

117 LECLERC DENISE Ac Chenove 00:55:52:0 V4F308 1 10.73 00:22:56
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10km

131 GROS CARINE 00:55:54:0 SEF309 17 10.73 00:22:58

215 SENAILLET EVELYNE 00:55:58:0 V2F310 6 10.72 00:23:02

35 LABAUNE ELODIE 00:56:05:0 SEF311 18 10.69 00:23:09

59 FERRE XAVIER 00:56:18:0 ESM312 5 10.65 00:23:22

338 BREVIERE JULIETTE 00:56:22:0 SEF313 19 10.64 00:23:26

12 PAUTET YOLAINE 00:56:27:0 SEF314 20 10.62 00:23:31

62 TOUTANT KARINE 00:56:35:0 SEF315 21 10.60 00:23:39

58 GOMES FREDERIQUE 00:56:48:0 V1F316 22 10.56 00:23:52

260 CAMUS VALERIE 00:56:49:0 V1F317 23 10.56 00:23:53

110 RUFFAT PASCAL 00:56:58:0 V1M318 84 10.53 00:24:02

336 PAPERIN JEAN PIERRE 00:57:13:0 V2M319 44 10.48 00:24:17

120 DELAGNEAU SOPHIE 00:57:29:0 V1F320 24 10.43 00:24:33

121 VASSON CLAUDE 00:57:29:0 V2M321 45 10.43 00:24:33

216 RENAUD MARTINE 00:57:32:0 V1F322 25 10.42 00:24:36

249 ROMAND PHILIPPE 00:57:32:0 V1M323 85 10.42 00:24:36

381 CALARD RENAUD 00:57:39:0 V1M324 86 10.40 00:24:43

345 DUCLOS CHRISTIAN 00:57:57:0 V1M325 87 10.35 00:25:01

25 BONNA MAXIME 00:57:58:0 ESM326 6 10.35 00:25:02

4 PERRIER SOPHIE 00:58:09:0 SEF327 22 10.31 00:25:13

6 STEVANATO AURELIE 00:58:14:0 SEF328 23 10.30 00:25:18

185 CARAYON GILLES 00:58:23:0 V2M329 46 10.27 00:25:27

207 JUVANON LOIC 00:58:24:0 V4M330 4 10.27 00:25:28

344 DUCLOS MARINE 00:58:25:0 JUF331 2 10.27 00:25:29

124 PACOUD PHILIPPE 00:58:27:0 V1M332 88 10.26 00:25:31

218 BASS CHRISTINE 00:58:29:0 V1F333 26 10.25 00:25:33

10 PERREAUT NATHALIE 00:58:38:0 V1F334 27 10.23 00:25:42

195 MEYER CATHERINE 00:58:47:0 V1F336 28 10.20 00:25:51

245 MICHELIN DANIELE 00:58:47:0 V2F335 7 10.20 00:25:51

334 LEMARQUIS FRANCIS 00:58:55:0 V2M337 47 10.18 00:25:59

44 MILLOT JOSIANE 00:58:56:0 V1F338 29 10.18 00:26:00

11 COEUR CATHERINE 00:58:56:0 V1F339 30 10.18 00:26:00

174 MONTOYA LOUIS ALBERT 00:59:04:0 V3M340 15 10.15 00:26:08

5 LAPLACE CHRISTINE 00:59:09:0 V2F341 8 10.14 00:26:13

7 CHEVAT ANNE 00:59:10:0 V1F342 31 10.14 00:26:14

384 CLERC DANIEL 00:59:14:0 V2M343 48 10.12 00:26:18

149 DESBOIS ISABELLE Ea Macon 00:59:20:0 V1F344 32 10.11 00:26:24

49 DESPLANCHE ORIANE 00:59:32:0 SEF345 24 10.07 00:26:36

46 CHEVALIER JEAN PIERRE 00:59:42:0 V2M346 49 10.05 00:26:46

352 BONNOTTE JOCELYNE Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 00:59:42:0 V3F347 2 10.05 00:26:46

20 LACLAVETINE CHRISTEL 00:59:43:0 V2F349 9 10.04 00:26:47

186 HUMBERT PATRICK 00:59:43:0 V3M348 16 10.04 00:26:47

48 DUCLOS ELISE 00:59:49:0 SEF350 25 10.03 00:26:53

67 CRETIN STEPHANIE 00:59:57:0 SEF351 26 10.00 00:27:01

64 MAZUE ALAIN 01:00:19:0 V3M352 17 9.947 00:27:23
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10km

126 RAQUIN SOPHIE 01:00:38:0 SEF353 27 9.895 00:27:42

127 RAQUIN PHILIPPE 01:00:39:0 V1M354 89 9.892 00:27:43

385 PANNETIER ANNE SOPHIE 01:00:43:0 ESF355 5 9.881 00:27:47

103 MOTTEY SOPHIE 01:01:01:0 SEF356 28 9.833 00:28:05

116 PONCIN FRANCOIS 01:01:27:0 V3M357 18 9.764 00:28:31

129 DEPIT AUDREY 01:01:49:0 SEF358 29 9.706 00:28:53

83 VOISEMBERT ALINE 01:01:59:0 SEF359 30 9.680 00:29:03

77 BOURSEY AUDREY 01:02:07:0 V1F360 33 9.659 00:29:11

17 CABRERO CLAUDINE 01:02:07:0 V1F361 34 9.659 00:29:11

225 LOUDOT CHRISTINE 01:02:47:0 V1F362 35 9.556 00:29:51

182 REDJALA TANAFIT 01:03:36:0 SEM363 100 9.433 00:30:40

386 COLOMB MARYSE 01:03:44:0 V3F364 3 9.414 00:30:48

197 DAILLY SYLVAIN 01:04:58:0 V1M365 90 9.235 00:32:02

198 DAILLY DELPHINE 01:04:59:0 V1F366 36 9.233 00:32:03

194 BOURDON SANDRINE 01:05:07:0 SEF367 31 9.214 00:32:11

290 MASSAKO KOHE MARIE 01:07:20:0 SEF369 32 8.910 00:34:24

227 DE ALMEIDA VERONIQUE 01:07:20:0 V1F368 37 8.910 00:34:24

119 BERG JANE 01:07:23:0 SEF370 33 8.904 00:34:27

170 PARNET FLORENCE 01:08:27:0 V1F371 38 8.765 00:35:31

192 BRUNEL LAETITIA 01:09:24:0 V1F372 39 8.645 00:36:28

14 TABUREL NATHALIE 01:09:51:0 SEF373 34 8.589 00:36:55

147 LIMOGE LAETITIA 01:09:55:0 SEF374 35 8.581 00:36:59

300 GEROLIMON OLIVIER 01:10:41:0 SEM375 101 8.488 00:37:45

308 BERNY ISABELLE 01:11:07:0 SEF376 36 8.436 00:38:11

309 BERNY ANTHONY 01:11:07:0 SEM377 102 8.436 00:38:11

173 BODILLARD EMMANUELLE 01:17:17:0 SEF378 37 7.763 00:44:21
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10km

Doss. Nom Prenom TempsGen. Club

CADET HOMME
Cl.Cat.

1 161 DUCROUX ANTOINE 00:35:21:10 Ea Macon

2 26 AH-HONE TEVA 00:38:03:35

3 348 ALLALI MOHAMED 00:38:47:46 Ea Macon

4 226 BRUILLOT OLIVIER 00:39:37:56 Ea Macon

5 221 ZABE HUGO 00:43:13:121

6 256 BEREZIAT FABIEN 00:44:51:147

7 171 PARNET LOUIS 00:49:01:229

Doss. Nom Prenom TempsGen. Club

ESPOIR FEMME
Cl.Cat.

1 99 DITTBERNER LAURE 00:42:22:107 Dijon Uc*

2 283 BAPTISTA MARIE-CLAIRE 00:48:36:221 Ea Macon

3 289 WEBER SALOME 00:49:42:243

4 162 EGLEME CORALINE 00:51:20:260 Ea Macon

5 385 PANNETIER ANNE SOPHIE 01:00:43:355

Doss. Nom Prenom TempsGen. Club

ESPOIR HOMME
Cl.Cat.

1 203 BOURGEOIS DIMITRI 00:33:48:2 Ea Macon

2 379 COURTIAL ANDREAS 00:40:33:67

3 181 DUREUIL ALEXIS 00:44:29:141

4 388 TEPPE FRANCK 00:48:28:217 Ea Macon

5 59 FERRE XAVIER 00:56:18:312

6 25 BONNA MAXIME 00:57:58:326

Doss. Nom Prenom TempsGen. Club

JUNIOR FEMME
Cl.Cat.

1 301 SABRIE ANAIS 00:38:24:40 Athle Calade Val De Saone *

2 344 DUCLOS MARINE 00:58:25:331

Doss. Nom Prenom TempsGen. Club

JUNIOR HOMME
Cl.Cat.

1 211 RAVINET MAXENCE 00:39:00:49

2 367 BONNARDOT ALEXIS 00:39:32:55

3 156 MOREAU NICOLAS 00:43:24:123

4 204 RULENCE QUENTIN 00:43:35:128

5 148 BECHET CLEMENT 00:45:37:161

6 21 LETOURNEAUX QUENTIN 00:50:49:253

Doss. Nom Prenom TempsGen. Club

SENIOR FEMME
Cl.Cat.
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1 376 MORVAN SYLVIE 00:37:44:34 Entente Chalon/saone Athl.

2 265 DOLE MARINA 00:38:47:47 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme

3 357 MORIN MELISSA 00:46:25:179 Aj Auxerre Section Marathon

4 247 PROMONET ALICE 00:47:06:192

5 341 BROYER ISABELLE 00:47:49:206

6 354 BANON SANDRINE 00:48:26:216

7 236 COTTANCIN MYRIAM 00:49:17:235

8 323 MORAWSKI HELENA 00:49:22:237

9 188 METIVIER JOANA 00:50:33:252

10 18 THOMAS AURELIE 00:50:49:254 Em Bourges

11 92 GILBERT SEVERINE 00:51:16:258

12 242 BATTISTON NELLY 00:52:07:270

13 223 WOOG MARIE-LAURE 00:52:29:277

14 353 LEVASSEUR BERENICE 00:54:27:291

15 9 GREGOIRE DELPHINE 00:54:44:296

16 274 CROZE FLORENCE 00:55:14:302

17 131 GROS CARINE 00:55:54:309

18 35 LABAUNE ELODIE 00:56:05:311

19 338 BREVIERE JULIETTE 00:56:22:313

20 12 PAUTET YOLAINE 00:56:27:314

21 62 TOUTANT KARINE 00:56:35:315

22 4 PERRIER SOPHIE 00:58:09:327

23 6 STEVANATO AURELIE 00:58:14:328

24 49 DESPLANCHE ORIANE 00:59:32:345

25 48 DUCLOS ELISE 00:59:49:350

26 67 CRETIN STEPHANIE 00:59:57:351

27 126 RAQUIN SOPHIE 01:00:38:353

28 103 MOTTEY SOPHIE 01:01:01:356

29 129 DEPIT AUDREY 01:01:49:358

30 83 VOISEMBERT ALINE 01:01:59:359

31 194 BOURDON SANDRINE 01:05:07:367

32 290 MASSAKO KOHE MARIE 01:07:20:369

33 119 BERG JANE 01:07:23:370

34 14 TABUREL NATHALIE 01:09:51:373

35 147 LIMOGE LAETITIA 01:09:55:374

36 308 BERNY ISABELLE 01:11:07:376

37 173 BODILLARD EMMANUELLE 01:17:17:378

Doss. Nom Prenom TempsGen. Club

SENIOR HOMME
Cl.Cat.

1 327 PRUDON ROMAIN 00:32:56:1 Ac Chenove

2 266 CALLIER ROMAIN 00:33:56:3 Entente Jura Centre Athletisme

3 61 MARLOT SYLVAIN 00:34:10:5 As Tournus *
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4 321 JEANDROT NICOLAS 00:34:18:6 Dijon Uc*

5 335 COMTE JEREMY 00:34:32:7

6 24 SEIGNEURET YOANN 00:34:42:8 Lons Athletique Club

7 270 IMBERT MICKAEL 00:34:59:9 Eacc Dompierre

8 318 LAMY VINCENT 00:35:29:11 Semur Athletisme Aventure

9 34 COTTANCIN PASCAL 00:35:38:12

10 165 BARON SEBASTIEN 00:35:40:13 Athle Calade Val De Saone *

11 295 PAUGET GERALD 00:36:05:15

12 278 MINNITI ANTONY 00:36:08:16 Louhans Athletic Club

13 222 FEBVRE JEREMY 00:36:16:18 Pont De Vaux 01 Pulsion

14 281 RISBEC FLORIAN 00:36:16:19 Ea Bourg-en-bresse*

15 137 DUSSABLY STEPHANE 00:37:04:26

16 305 BALLANDRAS ANTHONY 00:37:05:27 As Tournus *

17 159 CHATEM NASSAR 00:37:23:29

18 91 GILBERT STEPHANE 00:37:26:30

19 324 AL BARGAAWY SALMAN 00:37:30:31

20 155 PILLON LUDOVIC 00:37:35:32

21 329 TERRIER SEBASTIEN 00:38:04:36

22 374 BRU FREDERIC 00:38:12:37

23 95 BODILLARD JEROME 00:38:17:38

24 275 PITOU JULIEN 00:38:22:39

25 373 CLUZEL CEDRIC 00:38:31:42 Ea Bourg-en-bresse*

26 52 MARGUIN JORDAN 00:39:03:50

27 328 BOUAYYAD ADILE 00:39:14:52

28 143 LEBAS FREDERIC 00:39:17:53

29 315 BLANCHARD CYRIL 00:39:30:54 Ua Charolais Brionnais

30 298 MOREL ALEXANDRE 00:39:50:59

31 287 MORVAN EMMANUEL 00:39:51:60 Ea Bourg-en-bresse*

32 325 CARTAL JEROME 00:39:55:62 Ua Charolais Brionnais

33 45 COUCHOUX GAETAN 00:40:17:63

34 231 MOISSONNIER MICKAEL 00:40:28:65

35 380 VERNATON DAVID 00:40:30:66

36 248 RABUEL SEBASTIEN 00:40:53:73

37 102 BADET RODOLPHE 00:41:01:76

38 55 FEVRE ANTOINE 00:41:04:77

39 38 CHEVALIER CLEMENT 00:41:17:80

40 144 HATTE SEBASTIEN 00:41:21:81

41 118 LAROUBLE FLAVIEN 00:41:28:83

42 81 EMPRIN BENOIT 00:41:31:85

43 257 GOYON FRANCIS 00:41:45:90

44 89 BERUJON EMMANUEL 00:41:48:92

45 229 SCHMIDT ADRIEN 00:41:48:93

46 233 ZUCCALLI ROMAIN 00:41:49:94
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47 19 GUINOT NOEL 00:41:56:97

48 179 BERNARD CEDRIC 00:42:01:98

49 251 DECHER THOMAS 00:42:02:100

50 209 COLTEL LOIC 00:42:11:102

51 365 NAVARRO JULIEN 00:42:14:104

52 136 CHAMBRE SYLVAIN 00:42:33:109 Asvel Villeurbanne*

53 240 PEREIRA-RIOS NICOLAS 00:42:54:115

54 206 COMBIER ALEXIS 00:43:24:124

55 331 PANAY AURELIEN 00:43:46:130

56 36 NOWAK DAVID 00:43:51:131

57 252 DUPUIS VINCENT 00:44:25:137

58 43 BOUVAREL CYRIL 00:44:28:140

59 178 GIGNOUX-CHRISTOPHE ANTOINE 00:45:01:150

60 23 LANEYRIE REMI 00:45:03:152 Ea Macon

61 220 VAN GORP MARC 00:45:07:153

62 362 GUITTON CEDRIC 00:45:14:156

63 85 BLANCO-GOMEZ GERALD 00:45:15:158

64 378 COURTIAL EDWIN 00:45:37:162

65 337 COMTE BENJAMIN 00:45:39:164

66 160 BUCHET SEBASTIEN 00:45:41:165

67 79 GIROUD NICOLAS 00:45:44:166

68 291 ROHARD NICOLAS 00:45:55:171

69 98 ROSSIER BENOIT 00:46:16:175

70 47 LE GUENNE OLIVIER 00:46:21:177

71 358 FEBVRE NICOLAS 00:46:26:180 Aj Auxerre Section Marathon

72 372 RAULT BAPTISTE 00:46:31:182

73 187 CARAYON JULIEN 00:46:34:183

74 41 MENENDEZ JEAN BATISTE 00:46:37:185

75 93 BERNE JULIEN 00:47:04:191

76 68 CARRIAS CEDRIC 00:47:12:195

77 51 MARMORAT DAVID 00:47:22:198

78 193 BOURDON OLIVIER 00:47:24:199

79 191 BERNOLLIN FREDERIC 00:47:37:201

80 42 LEPETI NICOLAS 00:47:48:205

81 1 CHAVY PIERRE EMMANUEL 00:48:17:212

82 340 BREVIERE OLIVIER 00:48:36:222

83 54 PITOU NICOLAS 00:48:38:223

84 311 BERGERIS ERIC 00:49:12:234

85 100 LEBRUN VICTORIEN 00:49:31:241

86 189 METIVIER GUILLAUME 00:50:08:248

87 183 CROTTE STEPHANE 00:50:08:249

88 101 CHAFFAUD CEDRIC 00:50:22:251

89 84 CHIROUZE CYRIL 00:51:17:259
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90 2 DANDRE ROMAIN 00:51:35:261

91 28 AUDET DANIEL 00:51:40:262

92 200 LEPRINCE MATHIAS 00:51:58:267

93 128 FORAS LUDOVIC 00:52:03:268

94 123 REVOL STEPHANE 00:52:51:278

95 322 LAVALETTE LUCAS 00:54:09:288

96 132 FILLARDET FREDERIC 00:54:19:289

97 104 GUEURCE YVES 00:54:22:290

98 105 DUMONCHEL MORGAN 00:54:49:297

99 80 RICHARD GAETAN 00:55:12:301

100 182 REDJALA TANAFIT 01:03:36:363

101 300 GEROLIMON OLIVIER 01:10:41:375

102 309 BERNY ANTHONY 01:11:07:377

Doss. Nom Prenom TempsGen. Club

VETERAN 1 FEMME
Cl.Cat.

1 151 MEY CELINE 00:38:37:44 Pont De Vaux 01 Pulsion

2 115 RINGUET CENDRA 00:42:45:112 Athle Bourgogne Sud

3 273 GUILLEMAUT ELISABETH 00:43:28:127

4 347 MENNECIER ALEXANDRA 00:43:53:132 Athle Calade Val De Saone *

5 96 RHETY HELENE 00:44:43:145 Ea Macon

6 261 ALONSO PASCALE 00:45:20:159

7 296 CEVRERO ANNIE 00:45:28:160 Ea Bourg-en-bresse*

8 146 PAKULA NATHALIE 00:46:52:189

9 383 RAICHON PATRU GERALDINE 00:47:44:203

10 199 LEROY SANDY 00:48:35:219

11 253 ESQUIS ANNE-LAURE 00:48:49:226 Ea Macon

12 72 VERNOUX MAGALI 00:49:07:232

13 71 DUBREUIL SYLVIE 00:49:45:244

14 152 PICOD SOPHIE 00:49:58:246 Ea Macon

15 107 CHASSING MARIE  LINE 00:52:05:269

16 219 ROSSIGNOLI NADINE 00:52:25:273

17 158 RODRIGUES DINA FLOR 00:53:52:284

18 282 DUMAY CORINE 00:54:33:293 Sans Bornes Saint Didier Sur C

19 350 GUYON LAURENCE 00:55:11:300 Grand Chalon Athletisme

20 74 ROLLET FLORENCE 00:55:38:303

21 382 CALARD LAURENCE 00:55:51:307

22 58 GOMES FREDERIQUE 00:56:48:316

23 260 CAMUS VALERIE 00:56:49:317

24 120 DELAGNEAU SOPHIE 00:57:29:320

25 216 RENAUD MARTINE 00:57:32:322

26 218 BASS CHRISTINE 00:58:29:333

27 10 PERREAUT NATHALIE 00:58:38:334
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28 195 MEYER CATHERINE 00:58:47:336

29 44 MILLOT JOSIANE 00:58:56:338

30 11 COEUR CATHERINE 00:58:56:339

31 7 CHEVAT ANNE 00:59:10:342

32 149 DESBOIS ISABELLE 00:59:20:344 Ea Macon

33 77 BOURSEY AUDREY 01:02:07:360

34 17 CABRERO CLAUDINE 01:02:07:361

35 225 LOUDOT CHRISTINE 01:02:47:362

36 198 DAILLY DELPHINE 01:04:59:366

37 227 DE ALMEIDA VERONIQUE 01:07:20:368

38 170 PARNET FLORENCE 01:08:27:371

39 192 BRUNEL LAETITIA 01:09:24:372

Doss. Nom Prenom TempsGen. Club

VETERAN 1 HOMME
Cl.Cat.

1 271 CHASTEL DIDIER 00:34:01:4 Ac Ondaine Firminy

2 314 DURAND PAUL 00:35:49:14 Pont De Vaux 01 Pulsion

3 113 BERLAND DENIS 00:36:10:17 Ua Charolais Brionnais

4 264 ZABLOCKI ERIC 00:36:29:20

5 279 ARMANGAU FREDERIC 00:36:37:21

6 313 VUILLOD DAMIEN 00:36:41:22

7 351 GRAIBIS AHMED 00:36:43:23 Grand Chalon Athletisme

8 342 PIRAT FRANCK 00:36:52:24

9 106 MOME JEAN-PHILIPPE 00:36:53:25 Ea Macon

10 70 JOLY MICHEL 00:37:18:28

11 286 GAMEZ LAURENT 00:37:41:33 Athle Calade Val De Saone *

12 320 BEACCO BRUNO 00:38:27:41

13 243 PICARD LIONEL 00:38:33:43

14 310 LAPALUD DAMIEN 00:38:42:45 Athle Calade Val De Saone *

15 138 MICHAUD ARNAUD 00:38:54:48 Ua Charolais Brionnais

16 210 NIMMEGEERS JEAN-YVES 00:39:40:57

17 268 BASSET BERTRAND 00:39:41:58

18 285 CHEVALIER VINCENT 00:39:52:61 Athle Calade Val De Saone *

19 254 SERVIGNAT THIERRY 00:40:20:64

20 294 HYVER LAURENT 00:40:47:70 Entente Sud Lyonnais*

21 142 GENEVRIER JEROME 00:40:50:71

22 22 CROIZET DAVID 00:40:52:72

23 76 SALL ABDE 00:41:00:75

24 65 BONNAT REGIS 00:41:23:82

25 349 BATAILLARD MICKAEL 00:41:29:84

26 370 ROZIER PATRICK 00:41:36:86

27 238 PINTO MANUEL 00:41:40:88 Ea Macon

28 304 KARSENTY LIONEL 00:41:44:89 Athle Calade Val De Saone *
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29 153 GOUJON YANNICK 00:41:46:91

30 269 BELAIN CHRISTOPHE 00:41:50:95 Eacc Dompierre

31 168 ASPILLAGA OLIVIER 00:41:51:96

32 66 CRETIN GILLES 00:42:01:99 Pont De Vaux 01 Pulsion

33 355 SEGAUD CHRISTOPHE 00:42:08:101

34 27 AH-HONE PIERRE 00:42:15:105

35 150 PEGON GERALD 00:42:20:106

36 90 DUCOTE FREDERIC 00:42:30:108

37 37 PALOMARES CHRISTIAN 00:42:44:111 Asvel Villeurbanne*

38 30 PEGON ARNAUD 00:43:06:118

39 234 MULLER VINCENT 00:43:11:120

40 241 CARIN CYRIL 00:43:19:122

41 112 LAGRANGE JEROME 00:43:25:125

42 82 ALEXANDRE WILLIAM 00:43:46:129

43 111 SCHMIDT ANDRE 00:44:14:135

44 57 DENIS FLORENT 00:44:23:136

45 154 MARTIN LAURENT 00:44:25:138

46 368 MICHAUD EDDY 00:44:26:139

47 175 FRANSIOLI JEAN-MARC 00:44:38:143

48 205 RULENCE ERIC 00:44:41:144

49 196 PICARD SERGE 00:45:03:151

50 97 PY CYRIL 00:45:10:155

51 16 SAKREF KALIL 00:45:14:157

52 316 SIGNORET STEPHANE 00:45:49:168

53 50 JOBLOT FRANCOIS 00:45:51:169

54 387 NEMOND CHRISTIAN 00:46:08:173

55 157 SIMON CHRISTOPHE 00:46:17:176

56 246 MOLL FREDERIC 00:46:25:178

57 317 PRADEL FREDERIC 00:46:30:181

58 201 RODOT EMMANUEL 00:46:34:184

59 235 FEY MICHEL 00:46:45:187

60 169 PARNET JEROME 00:47:21:197

61 145 VAISSAUD DANIEL 00:47:40:202

62 94 LUCCHETTI CHRISTOPHE 00:47:54:207

63 366 DELATTRE STEPHANE 00:48:25:215

64 276 GUERIN YANN 00:48:39:224

65 180 AKEL FOUAD 00:48:51:228

66 13 PAUTET FREDERIC 00:49:05:231

67 343 BRANTUS PIERRE 00:49:20:236

68 361 CHATARD OLIVIER 00:49:26:238

69 230 BRIAN BERNARD 00:49:27:239

70 122 REJOL FREDERIC 00:49:32:242

71 133 CHAMBARD ERIC 00:50:10:250
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72 176 BOURGE HERVE 00:51:16:257

73 109 REVIRON OLIVIER 00:51:47:263

74 208 VESSOT GEORGES 00:51:49:264

75 177 SCHAUVING SEBASTIEN 00:51:52:265

76 78 DAUGE BRUNO 00:52:25:274

77 73 BEZET NICOLAS 00:52:55:279

78 31 MIRA FRANCK 00:53:22:281

79 346 FERRAND SEBASTIEN 00:53:45:283

80 375 PERNIN DOMINIQUE 00:54:02:285

81 114 GARCIA FRANCOIS 00:54:30:292

82 232 LIOCHON THIERRY 00:54:35:294

83 214 VERNOUX LIONEL 00:54:53:298

84 110 RUFFAT PASCAL 00:56:58:318

85 249 ROMAND PHILIPPE 00:57:32:323

86 381 CALARD RENAUD 00:57:39:324

87 345 DUCLOS CHRISTIAN 00:57:57:325

88 124 PACOUD PHILIPPE 00:58:27:332

89 127 RAQUIN PHILIPPE 01:00:39:354

90 197 DAILLY SYLVAIN 01:04:58:365

Doss. Nom Prenom TempsGen. Club

VETERAN 2 FEMME
Cl.Cat.

1 288 SZADECZKI ELISABETH 00:48:07:210

2 369 BONNARDOT MARTINE 00:49:10:233 Athle Bourgogne Sud

3 134 SABRE CHRISTINE 00:51:57:266

4 330 VALETTE LAURENCE 00:52:17:271

5 224 DRAVERT JOCELYNE 00:54:05:286

6 215 SENAILLET EVELYNE 00:55:58:310

7 245 MICHELIN DANIELE 00:58:47:335

8 5 LAPLACE CHRISTINE 00:59:09:341

9 20 LACLAVETINE CHRISTEL 00:59:43:349

Doss. Nom Prenom TempsGen. Club

VETERAN 2 HOMME
Cl.Cat.

1 263 CARASCO PAUL 00:39:05:51 Ac Ondaine Firminy

2 63 CHEVALIER JEAN LUC 00:40:39:68

3 184 FONTIMPE DIDIER 00:40:43:69

4 262 VYON BROUSSAILLE GUY 00:40:57:74

5 272 PHILIBERT PATRICK 00:41:13:78

6 284 ROUX DIDIER 00:41:15:79 Ea Bourg-en-bresse*

7 125 DUFOUR DENIS 00:41:39:87 Asvel Villeurbanne*

8 130 GROS PHILIPPE 00:42:11:103

9 356 THIVENT SYLVAIN 00:42:50:113
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10 293 GIBIOT CHARLES JOSEPH 00:42:53:114

11 292 PONCET PATRICK 00:42:55:116

12 360 MARTIN DANIEL 00:43:09:119

13 166 PETIT MICHEL 00:43:26:126 Athle Calade Val De Saone *

14 277 SEIGNEURET PASCAL 00:44:11:133

15 377 COURTIAL ERIC 00:44:11:134

16 53 DUMAS PATRICK 00:44:34:142

17 306 BEGONIN ALAIN 00:44:43:146 Grand Chalon Athletisme

18 33 CALLIONI ALAIN 00:44:56:148

19 303 CARRERAS FRANCIS 00:44:57:149 Athle Calade Val De Saone *

20 339 BONNOT JACQUES 00:45:08:154

21 141 CHARVET CHRISTIAN 00:45:52:170

22 239 PEREIRA-RIOS ALAIN 00:46:07:172 Course A Pied Bugey

23 202 BOURGEOIS JEAN-PAUL 00:46:40:186

24 359 BERNARD RENE 00:46:47:188

25 280 DESHENRY ALAIN 00:47:16:196

26 312 CORNU JEAN MICHEL 00:47:35:200

27 163 EGLEME JEAN-MARC 00:47:44:204

28 56 FEVRE JEAN CLAUDE 00:47:55:208

29 139 WALA BERNARD 00:48:03:209

30 190 LE DOUJET MICHEL 00:48:19:213

31 255 BEREZIAT SERGE 00:48:24:214

32 86 PHILIPPE NORBERT 00:48:34:218 Lyon Athletisme*

33 87 DOUSSOT THIERRY 00:48:35:220

34 217 DA CRUZ VICTOR 00:48:50:227

35 319 GAIDON JEAN LOUP 00:49:02:230

36 267 JACQUES MARC 00:49:31:240 Grand Chalon Athletisme

37 302 LAPRAY PASCAL 00:49:53:245

38 244 LAFOREST THIERRY 00:50:00:247

39 259 DURAND PHILIPPE 00:51:12:256

40 332 NUGIER JEAN 00:52:17:272

41 364 COOCHE ALEXANDRE 00:52:28:275

42 75 MAZOT REGIS 00:52:28:276

43 40 JACQUEMIN THIERRY 00:55:44:306

44 336 PAPERIN JEAN PIERRE 00:57:13:319

45 121 VASSON CLAUDE 00:57:29:321

46 185 CARAYON GILLES 00:58:23:329

47 334 LEMARQUIS FRANCIS 00:58:55:337

48 384 CLERC DANIEL 00:59:14:343

49 46 CHEVALIER JEAN PIERRE 00:59:42:346

Doss. Nom Prenom TempsGen. Club

VETERAN 3 FEMME
Cl.Cat.
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1 167 CINQUIN CHRISTINE 00:55:02:299

2 352 BONNOTTE JOCELYNE 00:59:42:347 Entente Chalon/saone Athl.

3 386 COLOMB MARYSE 01:03:44:364

Doss. Nom Prenom TempsGen. Club

VETERAN 3 HOMME
Cl.Cat.

1 135 MATRAS JOEL 00:42:34:110 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main

2 250 JAMBON PIERRE 00:45:38:163

3 32 SANLAVILLE MARC 00:45:49:167

4 237 CHAINTRON HUBERT 00:46:13:174

5 213 MIGNARD MARCEL 00:46:56:190

6 69 THEVENET JEAN CLAUDE 00:47:06:193

7 60 MARTINET JEAN-PAUL 00:47:11:194 Pont De Vaux 01 Pulsion

8 212 PETIT JEAN-PIERRE 00:48:46:225

9 326 FOURRIER JEAN PIERRE 00:51:02:255

10 363 CALAMUSA JEAN 00:53:07:280

11 333 BENDJELLOUI MOHAMED 00:54:06:287

12 258 LEBORNE DANIEL 00:54:43:295

13 140 LE JEUNE ROBERT 00:55:39:304 As Tournus *

14 371 LAGARRIGUE SERGE 00:55:41:305

15 174 MONTOYA LOUIS ALBERT 00:59:04:340

16 186 HUMBERT PATRICK 00:59:43:348

17 64 MAZUE ALAIN 01:00:19:352

18 116 PONCIN FRANCOIS 01:01:27:357

Doss. Nom Prenom TempsGen. Club

VETERAN 4 FEMME
Cl.Cat.

1 117 LECLERC DENISE 00:55:52:308 Ac Chenove

Doss. Nom Prenom TempsGen. Club

VETERAN 4 HOMME
Cl.Cat.

1 297 PINSON MICHEL 00:43:00:117

2 307 BALLANDRAS GEORGES 00:48:14:211

3 164 MERIEUX JEAN-PAUL 00:53:27:282

4 207 JUVANON LOIC 00:58:24:330
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